
  
 

EDUCACIÓ PRIMÀRIA - HORARI DEL CURS 
4T B__ PRIMÀRIA _ 

Dilluns Dimarts 

MEDI 

Dimecres 

MATES 

Dijous Divendres 

RELIGIÓ 
9 .00- 

MÚSICA MATES 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0.00 

0.00- 

1.00 
MATES MATES ENGLISH 

Esbarjo 

MEDI E.F 

1.00- 

1.30 

1.30- 

2.00 

2.00- 

3.00 

LECTURA 

CATALÀ 

LECTURA LECTURA LECTURA 

CATALÀ 

LECTURA 

ENGLISH CASTELLÀ EMOCIONA’T 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5.00- 

6.00 
ROBOTICS 

CASTELLÀ 

CATALÀ NATACIÓ 

NATACIÓ 

ARTS SCIENCE 

E.CONV. 
6.00- 

7.00 
MANUALS CASTELLÀ 
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